OLYMPIC DAY
Dresden, Germany - 12-14 December 2008

Overall Classification Men Junior D

Rank
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Nr.

189
190
16
78
48
173
127
191
49
128
17
100
33
111
104
101
102
103

Name

Markus GRAF

Leon KAUFMANN-LUDWIG
Milan GRUGNI

Moritz SCHLEGELMILCH
Marco GIORDANO
Leonardo PALLA

Dylan HOOGERWERF
Felix SPIEGL

Nicola MARTINELLI
Dennis KRUYSWIJK
Valerio BANDINI

Tom RIETZKE

Jan ZDAREK

Mylan ELZINK

Niclas WENDLER

Florian LOTZ

Tobias PIETZSCH

Lukas MARTENS

Affil FP CDR
SLI 76 )

SLI 63 7

AGO 42 10
ETR 39 9

BOR 11
SCP 14
HVHW 18
SLI 19
BOR 19
HVHW 19
AGO 20
EVD 20
BKN 24
GO 26
EVD 30
EVD 33
EVD 34
EVD 35

SP

Super Final

98

Victories

2-5#1-4#2-6
4-5#2-4#1-6
1-5#4-4#5-6
3-5#3-4#3-6
5-5#6-4
7-5#7-4
8-5#10-4
14-5#5-4
11-5#8-4
10-5#9-4
6-5#14-4
9-5#11-4
12-5#12-4
13-5#13-4
15-5#15-4
17-5#16-4
16-5#18-4
18-5#17-4

Best time

1:19.534
1:21.082
1:19.486
1:20.394
1:22.158
1:27.161
1:24.299
1:21.938
1:26.254
1:24.376
1:21.311
1:22.391
1:27.540
1:21.781
1:29.295
1:28.433
1:28.846
1:28.459
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